
 

  
 

Tuesday VETS 

COMPETITION RESULTS 
INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD 

18/01/2022 

 
 FIELD SIZE 43  

 MEN     
 

 
NAME 

Please print full name of winners 
H’cap 

NETT 

RESULT 

Division 1 Winner $50.00 

 

Runner Up $36.00 

Peter Helm (v) 

 

Bruce Alexander 

11 

 

12 

39 

 

36 

Division 2 Winner $50.00 

 

Runner Up $36.00 

Eddie Soliola 

 

Ramise Tabuatamata 

15 

 

19 

37 

 

34 

Division 3 Winner $50.00 

 

Runner Up $36.00 

Ross Griffith 

 

John Phillips 

23 

 

25 

37cb 

 

37 

                               

12 BALLS TO INDIV NETT: 

 

 

 

 

  
NAME DISTANCE 

4 balls 8th Eddie Soliola 24cm 

$21.00 9th  John Rogerson 125cm 

$21.00 18th Ricky Hills 900cm 


