

Tuesday VETS COMPETITION RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD 18/01/2022

FIELD SIZE	43	
MEN		

	NAME Please print full name of winners	Н'сар	NETT RESULT
Division 1 Winner \$50.00	Peter Helm (v)	11	39
Runner Up \$36.00	Bruce Alexander	12	36
Division 2 Winner \$50.00	Eddie Soliola	15	37
Runner Up \$36.00	Ramise Tabuatamata	19	34
Division 3 Winner \$50.00	Ross Griffith	23	37cb
Runner Up \$36.00	John Phillips	25	37

12 BALLS TO INDIV NETT:

		NAME	DISTANCE
4 balls	8 th	Eddie Soliola	24cm
\$21.00	9 th	John Rogerson	125cm
\$21.00	18 th	Ricky Hills	900cm